ALY

~ Incorporated
Model: 1032MB, 1042MB
Irll?oe'x Part No. Description R’(\elt(q)' d Replaces ‘
1 M1486M | 1032MB Base plate weldment, with bushings 1 | 1032MBWELD
1 M1487M | 1042MB Base plate weldment, with bushings 1 | 1042MBWELD
2 1002 Actuator arm, forward 1 30002WT
3 1025 Rod end 4 35398189
4 | 1032MBPPF |1032MB Push-pull rod assembly, forward 1
4 | 1042MBPPF |1042MB Push-pull rod assembly, forward 1
5 9017 Nut, 1/2-20 zinc plated 10 36160
7 | 1032MBPPA [1032MB Push-pull rod assembly, aft 1
7 | 1042MBPPA |1042MB Push-pull rod assembly, aft 1
8 1001 Actuator arm, aft 1 30002BK
15 1030 Switch, limit 1 54045265
16 AR1007  Switch tab 1
18 9028 Snap ring, (1" shaft) 2 98410A133
19 9004 Bolt, 1/2-20 x 1-1/4" zinc plate grade 5 2 17212
20 9012 Lock washer, spring type, 1/2" 2 13626
21 9030 Lock washer, star 1/2" plated 2 013626
22F = 1031-12.50 1032MB Threaded rod, 1/2-20 plated (12.50") 1 47266-1075
22F @ 1031-17.25 1042MB Threaded rod, 1/2-20 plated (17.25") 1 47266-1075
22A | 1031-11.50 |1032MB Threaded rod, 1/2-20 plated (11.50") 1
22A | 1031-16.25 1042MB Threaded rod, 1/2-20 plated (16.25") 1
32 1029 Standoff, 1/4 OD x 3/8 LG, 4-40 thread 2 67731968
33 9027 Screw, 4-40 x 1/4 Flat Phillips Head 2 29371
35 9029 Bolt, 1/2-20 x 2-1/2" 2
40 9052 Washers, 3/8 S.S. 3
41 9049 Shoulder bolt, 1/2x1-1/4 1
42 AR1011 | Spacer 2
43 M1512 Bellcrank 1
44 1057 Flange bushing 2
45 9026-.625 | Screw, 4-40 x 5/8" Round Phillips Head 2 28678

Part numbers starting with "9" may by purchased at your local hardware supplier



